Champagne and Sparkling Splits

Champagne & Sparkling Wine

8005

8012

8007

8010

8000

Banfi "Rosa Regale"
NV Brachetto d'Acqui

Stella Rosa Moscato D' Asti
NV Muscat Canelli

Korbel "Brut"

NV Chardonnay, Chenin Blanc, Colombard, Pinot Noir

Armand de Brignac "Ace of Spades" Brut

NV Champagne Blend

Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé
NV Champagne Blend

Dom Pérignon Brut
2008 Champagne Blend
Krug Brut

1995 Champagne Blend

Louis Roederer "Cristal" Brut
2008 Pinot Noir, Chardonnay

Moét & Chandon "Impérial” Brut
NV Champagne Blend

Veuve Clicquot "Yellow Label" Brut
NV Champagne Blend

Wilson Creek "Almond"
NV Sparkling Blend

Wilson Creek "Brut”
NV Chardonnay, Colombard

Whites

White Wine by the Glass

9006

926

9200

9021

Rombauer Vineyards
2019 Chardonnay

The Hess Collection
2019 Chardonnay

Santa Margherita
2017 Pinot Grigio

Kim Crawford
2018 Sauvignon Blanc
Pacific Rim

2018 Riesling

Caposaldo
NV Moscato

Chardonnay

9019

9002

9003

Cakebread Cellars
2018 Chardonnay

Duckhorn Vineyards
2016 Chardonnay

Ferrari-Carano
2017 Chardonnay

ltaly, Tuscany

Piedmont, ltaly

California

France, Champagne

France, Champagne

France, Champagne

France, Champagne

France, Champagne

France, Champagne

France, Champagne

California, Lodi

United States, CA

California, Carneros

California, Napa Valley

ltaly, Valdadige

New Zealand, Marlborough

Washington, Columbia Valley

ltaly, Lombardy

California, Napa Valley

California, Napa Valley

California, Sonoma County

1210
42
12

10

350

160

225

300

325

105

110

32

45

18

10

13

11

75

75

39



9006

9010

9012

9013

Frank Family Vineyards
2017 Chardonnay

The Hess Collection
2019 Chardonnay

Mer Soleil "Reserve"
2017 Chardonnay

Rombauer Vineyards
2019 Chardonnay

Sandhi
2017 Chardonnay

Scott Family Estate Chardonnay "Dijon Clone"

2016 Chardonnay

Sonoma-Cutrer "Russian River Ranches"
2017 Chardonnay

St. Supéry "Oak Free"
2017 Chardonnay

7D
2017 Chardonnay

Local Chardonnay

Europa Village C'est La Vie "Barrel Select"
2017 Chardonnay

Fallbrook "Reserve"
2017 Chardonnay

Wiens Family Cellars
2018 Chardonnay

Sauvignon Blanc

9101

9103

Cakebread Cellars
2017 Sauvignon Blanc

Fallbrook "Reserve"

2017 Sauvignon Blanc
Ferrari-Carano "Fume Blanc"
2018 Sauvignon Blanc

Kim Crawford

2018 Sauvignon Blanc

Rutherford Ranch
2018 Sauvignon Blanc

Riesling

9200

August Kesseler "R" Kabinett
2017 Riesling

Pacific Rim
2018 Riesling

Pinot Grigio/Pinot Gris

9104

926

Banfi "San Angelo"
2018 Pinot Grigio

Santa Margherita
2017 Pinot Grigio

Chateau d'Orschwihr Pinot Gris Rangen
1995 Pinot Gris

Other White Varietals & Blends

9021

Caposaldo
NV Moscato

Conundrum
2016 White Blend

Domaine Pichot "Domaine Le Peu de la Moriette" Vouvray

2017 Chenin Blanc

California, Carneros
California, Napa Valley
California, Santa Lucia
Highlands

California, Carneros
California, Santa Barbara
County

California, Central Coast
California, Sonoma Coast

California, Napa Valley

California

California, Temecula Valley

California, South Coast

California, Temecula Valley

California, Napa Valley

California, South Coast

California, Sonoma County

New Zealand, Marlborough

California, Napa Valley

Germany, Rheingau

Washington, Columbia Valley

ltaly, Tuscany

ltaly, Valdadige

Alsace Grand Cru, Alsace,
France

ltaly, Lombardy

California, Napa Valley

France, Loire Valley, Vouvray

70

36

42

65

48

38

42

35

80

40

36

34

55

36

36

40

36

34

32

35

50

60

32

45

36



Nielson by Byron California, Santa Maria Valley 42
2015 Pinot Blanc

Tablas Creek Vineyard "Esprit Blanc de Tablas" California, Paso Robles, 75
2016 White Rhone-Style Blend Adelaida District

Rosés

Wines by the Glass - Rose

De Loach "Heritage Reserve" Rosé California 10
2017 Barbera, Pinot Noir, Zinfandel, Merlot

Rose
9204  Leoness White Merlot Temecula, California 38
2017 Merlot
De Loach "Heritage Reserve" Rosé California 36

2017 Barbera, Pinot Noir, Zinfandel, Merlot

180 Mount Palomar "Sangiovese Rose" Temecula, California 32
2017 Sangiovese

Reds

Red Wine by the Glass

1012 The Hess Collection "Allomi" California, Napa Valley 18
2018 Cabernet Sauvignon

1013 Jordan California, Alexander Valley 25
2016 Cabernet Sauvignon

1020  Stag's Leap Wine Cellars "Artemis" California, Napa Valley 25
2018 Cabernet Sauvignon

3005  Silverado "Mt. George Vineyard" California, Napa Valley 17
2017 Merlot
Emmolo California, Napa Valley 20
2018 Merlot
A to Z Wineworks "Essence of Oregon" Oregon 16
2016 Pinot Noir
Belle Glos "Clark & Telephone" California, Santa Maria Valley 22
2019 Pinot Noir

6002  Seghesio Family Vineyards "Sonoma" California, Sonoma County 13
2018 Zinfandel
The Prisoner California, Napa Valley 24
2019 Zinfandel, Cabernet Sauvignon, Petite Sirah, Syrah,
Charbono
KITA "Camp 4 Vineyard" California, Santa Ynez Valley 13
2016 Syrah

Cabernet Sauvignon

1000 Beringer "Knights Valley" California, Knights Valley 48
2018 Cabernet Sauvignon

1002  Cakebread Cellars California, Napa Valley 135
2018 Cabernet Sauvignon

1005 Caymus Vineyards California, Napa Valley 140
2017 Cabernet Sauvignon
Chateau Montelena California, Napa Valley 100
2018 Cabernet Sauvignon
Diamond Creek "Red Rock Terrace" California, Napa Valley 255
2016 Cabernet Sauvignon

1007  Duckhorn Vineyards California, Napa Valley 120

2016 Cabernet Sauvignon

Faust California, Napa Valley 105
2017 Cabernet Sauvignon



1009

1010

1011

1012

1013

1014

1017

0171

1018

1020

Franciscan
2017 Cabernet Sauvignon

Frank Family Vineyards "Reserve"
2016 Cabernet Sauvignon

Grgich Hills Estate
2016 Cabernet Sauvignon

Hall Wines "Kathryn Hall"
2016 Cabernet Sauvignon

Heitz Cellar
2015 Cabernet Sauvignon

The Hess Collection "Allomi"
2018 Cabernet Sauvignon

Hook & Ladder "Los Amigos Ranch"
2016 Cabernet Sauvignon

Jordan
2016 Cabernet Sauvignon

Justin
2018 Cabernet Sauvignon

Krupp Brothers "M5" Stagecoach Vineyard
2016 Cabernet Sauvignon

Krupp Brothers "The Wheelman"
2015 Cabernet Sauvignon

Martin Ray "Diamond Mountain District"
2017 Cabernet Sauvignon

Paul Hobbs
2015 Cabernet Sauvignon

Shafer "Hillside Select"
2015 Cabernet Sauvignon

Shafer "One Point Five"
2017 Cabernet Sauvignon

Silver Oak
2015 Cabernet Sauvignon

Silver Oak
2016 Cabernet Sauvignon

Stag's Leap Wine Cellars "Artemis"
2018 Cabernet Sauvignon

Stonestreet Estate Vineyards
2016 Cabernet Sauvignon
Titus

2016 Cabernet Sauvignon
ZD "Abacus XX"

NV Cabernet Sauvignon

ZD "Reserve"
2016 Cabernet Sauvignon

Red Blends

7005  Chateau Rayas Chateauneuf-du-Pape "Reserve"

2010

2003 Red Rhone Blend

Continuum
2016 Red Bordeaux-Style Blend

DAOU "Soul of a Lion"
2017 Red Bordeaux-Style Blend

Dominus "Estate”

2017 Red Bordeaux Blend
Flora Springs "Trilogy"

2016 Red Bordeaux-Style Blend
Joseph Phelps "Insignia"

2017 Red Bordeaux-Style Blend

Justin "Isosceles"
2017 Red Bordeaux-Style Blend

Leonetti Cellar "Reserve"
2016 Red Bordeaux-Style Blend

Opus One
2016 Red Bordeaux-Style Blend

California, Monterey County &
Napa County

California, Napa Valley,
Rutherford

California, Napa Valley
California, Napa Valley
California, Napa Valley
California, Napa Valley
California, Sonoma County,
Chalk Hill

California, Alexander Valley
California, Paso Robles
California, Napa Valley
California, Napa Valley
California, Napa Valley,
Diamond Mountain District
California, Napa Valley
California, Napa Valley
California, Napa Valley, Stags
Leap District

California, Napa Valley
California, Alexander Valley
California, Napa Valley
California, Alexander Valley
California, Napa Valley

California, Napa Valley

California, Napa Valley

France, Southern Rhone,
Chateauneuf-Du-Pape

California, Napa Valley
California, Paso Robles,
Adelaida District
California, Napa Valley
California, Napa Valley
California, Napa Valley
California, Paso Robles
Washington, Walla Walla

Valley
California, Napa Valley

45

140

115

185

115

66

65

85

60

190

125

110

175

220

155

165

120

95

75

80

675

225

340

275

160

340

125

285

120

180

355



3000

3001

3005

Peter Michael Winery "Les Pavots"
2016 Red Bordeaux-Style Blend

The Prisoner

2019 Zinfandel, Cabernet Sauvignon, Petite Sirah, Syrah,

Charbono

Darioush "Signature"
2016 Merlot

Duckhorn Vineyards
2018 Merlot

Emmolo
2018 Merlot

Ferrari-Carano
2016 Merlot

Silverado "Mt. George Vineyard"
2017 Merlot

Pinot Noir

4015

4002

Syrah

A to Z Wineworks "Essence of Oregon"
2016 Pinot Noir

Belle Glos "Clark & Telephone"
2019 Pinot Noir

Domaine Serene "Yamhill Cuvée"
2015 Pinot Noir

Flowers Vineyards & Winery
2017 Pinot Noir

Frank Family Vineyards
2017 Pinot Noir

La Crema
2016 Pinot Noir

Niner Wine Estates
2017 Pinot Noir

Patz & Hall
2016 Pinot Noir

Sandhi "Sanford & Benedict"
2015 Pinot Noir

Burgess Cellars
2013 Syrah

Krupp Brothers "Black Bart"
2016 Syrah

Shafer "Relentless"
2015 Syrah, Petite Sirah

Zinfandel

6001

6002

0246

Klinker Brick "Old Ghost" Old Vine
2015 Zinfandel

Rombauer Vineyards
2017 Zinfandel

Seghesio Family Vineyards "Sonoma"
2018 Zinfandel

Vineyard 29 "Aida"

2005 Zinfandel

Malbec

Catena "La Consulta"
2016 Malbec

Red Schooner "Voyage 8"
NV (2017) Malbec

California, Knights Valley

California, Napa Valley

Merlot

California, Napa Valley
California, Napa Valley
California, Napa Valley
California, Sonoma County

California, Napa Valley

Oregon

California, Santa Maria Valley
Oregon, Willamette Valley
California, Sonoma Coast
California, Carneros
California, Monterey County
California, Edna Valley
California, Sonoma Coast

California, Santa Rita Hills

California, Napa Valley
California, Napa Valley

California, Napa Valley

California, Lodi
California
California, Sonoma County

California, Napa Valley

Argentina, Mendoza, Uco
Valley

Grapes: Argentina, Mendoza.
Production: California, Napa

245

90

115

90

75

48

65

60

80

100

90

75

42

48

75

85

75

125

145

70

56

48

115

60

75



7000

Trivento "Amado"
2017 Malbec, Bonarda, Syrah

[talian Reds

7002

Banfi Chianti Classico Riserva DOCG
2014 Sangiovese

Luigi Righetti "Capitel De Roari" Amarone della Valpolicella

Classico DOCG

2014 Corvina Blend

Massolino Barolo Serralunga d'Alba DOCG
2014 Nebbiolo

Michele Chiarlo "Le Orme" Barbera d'Asti DOCG
2016 Barbera

Rialze Valpolicella Ripasso Superiore DOC
2015 Corvina Blend

San Felice "Campogiovanni" Brunello di Montalcino DOCG

2014 Sangiovese

Selenito Rosso di Montalcino DOC
2016 Sangiovese

Tenuta Lodola Nuova Vino Nobile di Montepulciano DOCG

2014 Sangiovese

Tenuta dell' Ornellaia "Le Volte"
2016 Merlot, Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon

Local Red Blends

9216

Fallbrook Winery 33° North "BDX" Gracie Hill Vineyard
2015 Red Bordeaux-Style blend

Robert Renzoni Vineyards "Concerto”
2015 Zinfandel, Syrah, Merlot

South Coast Winery "Group Therapy"
2014 Red Blend

Van Roekel Estate "G.P.S."
2015 Grenache, Petite Sirah

Special Red Wines

Ferrari-Carano "Trésor"
2013 Red Bordeaux Blend

Quinta Vale D. Maria "Douro"
2004 Red Blend

Desserts

Port

Dow's 20 Year Old Tawny Porto
NV Port Blend

Cockburn's Late Bottled Vintage Porto
2009 Port Blend

Valley
Argentina, Mendoza

ltaly, Tuscany

ltaly, Veneto

ltaly, Piedmont

ltaly, Piedmont

ltaly, Veneto

ltaly, Tuscany

ltaly, Tuscany

ltaly, Tuscany

ltaly, Tuscany

California, South Coast

California, Temecula Valley

California, Temecula Valley

California, Temecula Valley

California, Alexander Valley

Portugal, Douro

Portugal, Douro

Portugal, Douro

38

40

70

80

36

45

95

46

48

65

45

44

40

34

120

75

16

13
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